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DATE

BALLOT 

SOURCE DAILY

 DAILY % 

OF MAILED

BALLOTS 

RECEIVED 

TO DATE

% OF 

BALLOTS 

RETURNE

D TO DATE

12/13/09 Mail 0 0

12/14/09 Mail 0 0

12/15/09 Mail 0 0

12/16/09 Mail 0 0

12/17/09 Mail 30 0.02% 30 0.02%

12/18/09 Mail 14 0.01% 44 0.03%

12/19/09 Saturday 0 44

12/20/09 Sunday 0 44

12/21/09 Mail 26 0.02% 70 0.05%

12/22/09 Mail/Office 16 0.01% 86 0.06%

12/23/09 Mail/Office 10 0.01% 96 0.07%

12/24/09 Mail 5 0.00% 101 0.07%

12/25/09 CHRISTMAS 0 101

12/26/09 Saturday 0 101

12/27/09 Sunday 0 101

12/28/09 Mail 25 0.02% 126 0.09%

12/29/09 Mail/Office 10 0.01% 136 0.09%

12/30/09 Mail/Office 14 0.01% 150 0.10%

12/31/09 Mail/Office 20 0.01% 170 0.12%

1/1/10 NEW YEAR 0 170

1/2/10 Saturday 0 170

1/3/10 Sunday 0 170

1/4/10 Mail/Office 46 0.03% 216 0.15%

1/5/10 Mail/Office 16 0.01% 232 0.16%

1/6/10 Mail/Office 18  250 0.17%

1/7/10 Mail/Office 11 0.01% 261 0.18%

1/8/10 Mail/Office 24 0.02% 285 0.20%

1/9/10 Saturday 0 285

1/10/10 Sunday 0 285

1/11/10 Mail/Office 4,080 2.82% 4,365 3.02%

1/12/10 Mail/Office 11,165 7.72% 15,530 10.74%

1/13/10 Mail/Dropsites 10,586 7.32% 26,116 18.07%

1/14/10 Mail/Office 5,187 3.59% 31,303 21.66%

1/15/10 Mail/Dropsites 6,475 4.48% 37,778 26.14%

1/16/10 Mail 3,159 2.19% 40,937 28.32%

1/17/10 Sunday 0 40,937

1/18/10 MLK - CLOSED 0 40,937

1/19/10 Mail 3,766 2.61% 44,703 30.93%

1/20/10 Mail/Dropsites 10,725 7.42% 55,428 38.35%

1/21/10 Mail/Dropsites 4,408 3.05% 59,836 41.40%

1/22/10 Mail/Dropsites 5,724 3.96% 65,560 45.36%

1/23/10 Mail/Dropsites 2,437 1.69% 67,997 47.04%

1/24/10 Sunday 0 67,997

1/25/10 Mail/Dropsites 6,639 4.59% 74,636 51.63%

1/26/10 ELECTION DAY 16,987 11.75% 91,623 63.39%
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